Praha, Podoli (Aquation, CP) - Celkové, 05.02.2011

# Jméno
Pospisil Matyds (2000)
Svab Matéj (2000)
Simtinek Rostislav (2000)
Lukes Matéj (2002)
Masatovd Eliska (2002)

v A W N e

Generovano dne 16.12.2025 16:31

Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub
PK JH
TrisK CB
Trisk CB

Cas

00:03:03,00
00:03:07,00
00:03:26,00
00:03:32,00
00:03:45,00

Plavani
00:01:15,00(1)
00:01:16,00(2)
00:01:34,00(4)
00:01:40,00(6)
00:01:51,00(7)

Béh
00:01:48,00(2)
00:01:51,00(3)
00:01:52,00(4)
00:01:52,00(5)
00:01:54,00(7)

LLLE

NADACE CEZ



